division until six (6) months after the Settlor᾽s death.

(b)      Charitable Gifts if B is Deceased Spouse. If B is the Deceased Spouse, the Trustee shall make the 
following charitable gifts from her share of the Trust Estate prior to making the division:¬¬

(1)                  Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) to (navn udeladt), presently located at (adresse 
udeladt). ¬¬

(2)                  Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25 ,000) to (navn udeladt), presently located at (adresse 
udeladt). ¬¬

(3)                  Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) to the (navn udeladt), presently located at 
(adresse udeladt). ¬¬

(c)       Deferral of Distribution or Division. When the Trustee defers distribution or division of the trust 
assets, the deferred division or distribution shall be made as if it had taken place at the time prescribed